• Hy-Pro PF2 pressure filters are ideal for protecting
control valves and other sensitive components.
• Mobile applications such as waste haulers, cement
mixers/pumpers, fire trucks, cranes, man lifts, etc.
• Power unit builders for pressure line.
• General industrial machine tools.
• Paper mill and sawmill.
• Primary metals.

www.filterelement.com  106
PF2
 PF2  FILTER ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER GUIDE
   table 1          table 2     table 3                table 4                     table 5       table 6     table 7      table 8
HP2  L  -
 PF2  FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER GUIDE
  table 1                       table 2                          table 4              table 7
 table 7
code Seal
B Buna
  -40f(-40c) to 225f(107c)
V Viton
  -15f(-26c) to 275f(135c)
table 6
code indicator
M Visual, mechanical
E Electrical
Z Port plugged
 table 5
code bypass valve
5* 60 psid (4.2 bar)
X** No bypass
7* 90 psid (6.42 bar)
 table 4
code filtration rating media type series
1M β2.5[c] = 1000 (β1 = 200) G8 Dualglass 20
2M β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200) G8 Dualglass 21
3M β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200) G8 Dualglass 20
3SF β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200) Dynafuzz 20, 21
6M β7[c] = 1000 (β6 = 200) G8 Dualglass 20,21
10SF β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) Dynafuzz 20,21
12M β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) G8 Dualglass 20
15M β17[c] = 1000 (β15 = 200) G8 Dualglass 21
25M β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200) G8 Dualglass 20,21
25W 25µ nominal  Stainless mesh 20,21
40W 40µ nominal  Stainless mesh 20,21
74W 74µ nominal  Stainless mesh 20,21
149W 149µ nominal  Stainless mesh 20,21
300W 300µ nominal  Stainless mesh 20,21
 table 1 element
code collapse
0 290 psid (20 bar)
1 3000 psid (200 bar)
 table 2 element
code length
4 ~ 4”/100mm
8 ~ 8”/200mm
 table 3 port
code type
S SAE-12 threaded
M Manifold top mount
 table 8
code Special options
V Vent plug (S port type option only)
PF2
www.filterelement.com  107
 * 20 Series Only
** 21 Series Only
HOUSING and FILTER ELEMENT FLOW vs PRESSURE DROP  and EFFICIENCY DATA
204/20L4 Dualglass Dp vs flow rate
0
2
4
6
8
0 1 3 4 5 6 8 9 10
flow rate gpm
D